YouGov / The Sun Survey Results You
What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1991 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th August 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|Lab| “® [ukip| con |Lan| ™ |wate| Female 18-24| 25-30| a0-59| 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF| Midiands f i | scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1991 [508[590| 126 | 174|628 |509| 407 |966| 1025 [ 237 | 504 | 681 |569]1135| 856 | 255 647 426 490 173
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Thinking about the situation in Syria, here are
some things that Britain's Government is
reported to be considering, in partnership with
other countries such as France and the United
States. Would you support or oppose each of
the following?
Sending defensive military supplies, such as
anti-aircraft guns, to the anti-Assad troops
Support 23 29 28 25 22|27 26 20 |25 21 23 26 22 22| 24 21 24 24 21 24 21
Oppose 50 48 53 51 66|51 54 50 |56 44 43 39 53 60| 50 50 51 46 54 50 58
Don't know 27 23 19 24 12|22 20 30 | 18 35 34 35 25 19| 25 29 24 30 25 27 21
Sending full-scale military supplies, such as
tanks and heavy artillery, to the anti-Assad
troops
Support 13 14 16 13 1416 15 8 14 12 12 16 13 12| 12 14 14 14 12 14 8
Oppose 61 64 64 65 76|65 64 63 |68 55 59 49 63 70| 63 58 62 58 63 59 69
Don't know 26 22 20 22 10|20 21 29 | 18 33 29 35 25 18| 24 28 24 28 25 26 23

Using British aircraft and missiles to enforce a
no-fly zone over Syria and, if necessary, use
them against aircraft and airports operated by
the Assad regime
Support 34 42 38 43 29|38 34 35|39 29 34 42 32 29| 38 29 35 34 31 36 34
Oppose 42 39 44 36 60| 44 46 39 | 46 39 33 28 45 55| 41 44 44 39 46 40 46
Don't know 24 18 18 21 11|18 20 25 | 15 32 33 29 22 17| 22 26 21 27 22 24 20

Using British missiles, fired from ships off the
coast of Syria, against military sites inside Syria

Support 25 33 26 27 22|30 23 25|31 18 27 29 22 23] 25 24 24 26 23 25 22
Oppose 50 45 54 47 68 | 49 55 49 | 52 48 41 38 53 59| 51 48 54 46 54 47 56
Don'tknow 26 22 20 25 10]) 21 22 26 |17 34 32 34 25 18| 23 29 22 29 23 28 22
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